NPOZEAILLBETRIRER YT —2

HExR=R

202143A31HRAE

(B M)

M H

I EEDOR
1. RE&EE
HeES
RKIRE
AES
BT E A
REEEAR
2. BIEEE
REZOMDEE
e
BREFOOEER
BEEEESE
BEEAE
I BEOH
1. ZBAE
Kie
AU
FKIEATSE
REBARER
2. BEAE
BEaEEH
=li -y
I IERRBIEDER
BT AR IE bR B 2
L HA IF R BA EE ISR AR
IERBIE &
BERUIEKRMEAS

2,873,842
1,507,000
88,272
110,000

(=)

1,125,126
156,848
70,000

4,579,114

1,351,974

4,579,114

0

3,168,618
58,522

1,351,974

3,227,140

4,579,114




